105
100
101

227
106
142

102
267
116
164
191
245

104
171
218
230
198

114
200
287

202
110
108
280

266
327
300
269

15

11
14

10
12
13
11

11

16

12

16

15
18
17
15

Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys 2000
Course C - Boys 2000
Course C - Boys 2000

Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2000
Course C - Boys 2000

Course C - Boys 2000
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2000
Course C - Boys 2000
Course C - Boys 2000
Course C - Boys 2001

Course C - Boys 2000
Course C - Boys 2000
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2000

Course C - Boys 2000
Course C - Boys 2000
Course C - Boys 2002

Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2000
Course C - Boys 2000
Course C - Boys 2002

Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2002
Course C - Boys 2002
Course C - Boys 2001
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Anson Ko
Fan See Long
Kohki Kawata

Brenton Lin
Chung Man Hin, Anson
Wong Tak Man

PANG Ho Kiu, Holdee
RYAN Fong

Li Man Ki

Choi Chun Fung, Nicolas
Tse Chong Heng Salomon
CHAN SHUN WAI

Lo Hei Yeung

Jeremy Qiao Qian Jim
LEE KA HIM, KENNETH
IP SHUN HEI

Wong Zoi Hei

Cheung Wai Yin, ALVIN
Tse Hing Pok
WONG LONG CHING, NIGEL

Chan King Ho, Issac
Nicholas Tsang
Young Tsz Hin
Harold Yick

NG WANG LAP

Or Chun Yin
Cameron McNeil
Trevor Reginald Ho

Raimondi College Primary School
Raimondi College Primary School
Raimondi College Primary School

Renaissance College - C
Renaissance College - C
Renaissance College - C

La Salle Primary School 1
La Salle Primary School 1
La Salle Primary School 1
La Salle Primary School 1
La Salle Primary School 1
La Salle Primary School 1

Baptist (STW) Lui Ming Choi Primary School - C
Baptist (STW) Lui Ming Choi Primary School - C
Baptist (STW) Lui Ming Choi Primary School - C
Baptist (STW) Lui Ming Choi Primary School - C
Baptist (STW) Lui Ming Choi Primary School - C

Renaissance College - D
Renaissance College - D
Renaissance College - D

Renaissance College - E
Renaissance College - E
Renaissance College - E
Renaissance College - E

La Salle Primary School 2
La Salle Primary School 2
La Salle Primary School 2
La Salle Primary School 2

00:07:41
00:08:39
00:08:05

00:09:01
00:08:22
00:07:59

00:08:08
00:08:52
00:09:00
00:09:11
00:09:56
00:10:02

00:08:27
00:08:30
00:09:19
00:09:05
#N/A

00:08:53
00:08:42
00:08:53

00:08:39
00:08:49
00:09:04
00:09:17

00:08:56
00:09:28
00:09:36
00:09:45

00:24:25

00:25:22

00:26:00

00:26:16

00:26:28

00:26:32

00:28:00




309
333

290
289
140
126
117
103

203
208
177

176
112
216

476
255
254
237
209

473
259
214
253

10

12

27
15
14
14
12

27
15
12
14

Course C - Boys 2002
Course C - Boys 2002

Course C - Boys 2002
Course C - Boys 2002
Course C - Boys 2000
Course C - Boys 2000
Course C - Boys 2000
Course C - Boys 2000

Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2000

Course C - Boys 2000
Course C - Boys 2000
Course C - Boys 2001

Course C - Boys 2003
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2001

Course C - Boys 2003
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2001
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FUNG CHUN WAI
YUEN JUN JI, DANIAN

Lau Kin On, Anthony
Lau Kin Pong, James
Chan Siu Nam
Cheng Hoi Tsun
Chiu Chak Wang
Kwok Wing Ho

Alexander Wood
Joshua Tang
Lau Ho

Lai Tsz Hei
Lau Chak Hang
Wong Lok Hei, Addis

YAO TSZ WONG, CASSIDY
HUI YAU WANG

HUI YAU HO

LEUNG WAI KIT

LAM MAN HIN, ANDREW

Chak Yat Shun

Lau Yik Man

LAM HO HIN, VINCENT
HON CHIN LONG, JEFF

La Salle Primary School 2
La Salle Primary School 2

Po Leung Kuk Fung Ching Memorial Primary School
Po Leung Kuk Fung Ching Memorial Primary School
Po Leung Kuk Fung Ching Memorial Primary School
Po Leung Kuk Fung Ching Memorial Primary School
Po Leung Kuk Fung Ching Memorial Primary School
Po Leung Kuk Fung Ching Memorial Primary School

Renaissance College - F
Renaissance College - F
Renaissance College - F

PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team A
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team A
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team A

La Salle Primary School 3
La Salle Primary School 3
La Salle Primary School 3
La Salle Primary School 3
La Salle Primary School 3

La Salle Primary School 4
La Salle Primary School 4
La Salle Primary School 4
La Salle Primary School 4

00:09:51
00:10:08

00:09:25
00:09:59
00:10:06
00:11:36
00:11:36
00:11:53

00:09:23
00:10:31
00:09:55

00:08:57
00:10:09
00:11:09

00:09:53
00:10:28
00:10:54
00:10:54
00:12:33

00:10:26
00:10:49
00:11:23
00:13:07

00:29:30

00:29:49

00:30:15

00:31:15

00:32:38

10

11

12

13




2011 Aquathon Series - Race 1 School Team Result

207 12 Course C - Boys 2001 Ho Chung Hang, Jason Renaissance College - G 00:09:36 00:32:26 14

335 19 Course C - Boys 2002 Joshua Nanayakkara Renaissance College - G 00:11:54
334 19 Course C - Boys 2002 Ng You Hooi, Geoffrey Renaissance College - G 00:10:56




2011 Aquathon Series - Race 1 School Team Result

199 11 Course C - Boys 2000 Chan Sik Hei, Ivan Renaissance College - H 00:10:15 00:32:47 15
212 12 Course C - Boys 2001 Cody Chan Renaissance College - H 00:11:17
217 12 Course C - Boys 2001 Tang Yee Long Renaissance College - H 00:11:15
135 8 Course C - Boys 2000 Chan Pak Ming, Bernard Renaissance College - | 00:13:20 00:33:57 16
184 11 Course C - Boys 2000 Lucas Lau Renaissance College - | 00:10:16
221 13 Course C - Boys 2001 Ng Chun Hong, Lewis Renaissance College - | 00:10:21
277 16 Course C - Boys 2002 Ho Hin Long, Aidan PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team B 00:08:51 00:38:01 17
146 8 Course C - Boys 2000 Tse Long Kiu PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team B 00:13:51
145 8 Course C - Boys 2000 Zachary Daniel McManus PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team B 00:15:19
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Race No Heat

563
695
622
694
626
675

582
496
568

630
627
697
639

629
644
638

517
664
674

669
693
522

501
504
513

603

32
39
35
39
36
38

33
28
32

36
36
40
36

36
37
36

29
38
38

38
39
30

28
29
29

34

Category

Course B - Boys School Team

Course B - Boys 1998
Course B - Boys 1999
Course B - Boys 1999
Course B - Boys 1999
Course B - Boys 1999
Course B - Boys 1999

Course B - Boys 1998
Course B - Boys 1996
Course B - Boys 1998

Course B - Boys 1999
Course B - Boys 1999
Course B - Boys 1999
Course B - Boys 1999

Course B - Boys 1999
Course B - Boys 1999
Course B - Boys 1999

Course B - Boys 1997
Course B - Boys 1999
Course B - Boys 1999

Course B - Boys 1999
Course B - Boys 1999
Course B - Boys 1997

Course B - Boys 1996
Course B - Boys 1996
Course B - Boys 1996

Course B - Boys 1998

Name

Ngan Ming Yin Joshua
Sze Kit Ho, Manson

SHEA KWAN CHUN, GODFREY

Mong Ming Chun, Justin
Lee Ching Yu
Lee Ming Chit

Chan Kam Po
Chau Man Kei
Choy Fu Kwong, Franky

Chang Ming Chak
Ching Yuk Tsun

Lai Kwan Ho, Garris
Lau Ho Yin

Chan Ka Ki, Michael
Lai Nok Hei
Leung King Kiu, Nathan

Cheung Ho Sau
Chu Kin Fung

Lam Cheuk Hei

Ding Yi Fan
Fung Tin Long
James Johnston

Lau Yue Hin
Lee Chun Yiu
Yeung Tsz Fung

Chung Ka Ho

School Name

La Salle Primary School A
La Salle Primary School A
La Salle Primary School A
La Salle Primary School A
La Salle Primary School A
La Salle Primary School A

HKBUAS Wong Kam Fai Primary & Secondary School - Boys
HKBUAS Wong Kam Fai Primary & Secondary School - Boys
HKBUAS Wong Kam Fai Primary & Secondary School - Boys

Baptist (STW) Lui Ming Choi Primary School - B
Baptist (STW) Lui Ming Choi Primary School - B
Baptist (STW) Lui Ming Choi Primary School - B
Baptist (STW) Lui Ming Choi Primary School - B

PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team E
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team E
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team E

Baptist (STW) Lui Ming Choi Primary School - A
Baptist (STW) Lui Ming Choi Primary School - A
Baptist (STW) Lui Ming Choi Primary School - A

Renaissance College - L
Renaissance College - L
Renaissance College - L

N.T. Heung Yee Kuk Yuen Long District Secondary School
N.T. Heung Yee Kuk Yuen Long District Secondary School
N.T. Heung Yee Kuk Yuen Long District Secondary School

PUI KIU MIDDLE SCHOOL - BOY

Times

00:10:02
00:11:08
00:11:16
00:11:44
00:12:50
00:13:46

00:11:26
00:12:25
00:11:28

00:11:26
00:12:38
00:12:32
00:15:07

00:11:55
00:11:33
00:13:49

00:12:45
00:12:13
00:12:36

00:15:19
00:14:44
00:11:31

00:10:36
#N/A
00:10:29

00:11:21

Best 3 Times

00:32:26

00:35:19

00:36:36

00:37:17

00:37:34

00:41:34

#N/A

#N/A

POS




2011 Aquathon Series - Race 1 School Team Result

607 34 Course B - Boys 1998 HO KWAN LONG PUI KIU MIDDLE SCHOOL - BOY 00:14:26

555 32 Course B - Boys 1997 Wong Man To PUI KIU MIDDLE SCHOOL - BOY #N/A

657 37 Course B - Boys 1999 Chan Cheuk Hei Tin Shui Wai Government Primary School DNF #VALUE!
690 39 Course B - Boys 1999 Wong Kin Pak Tin Shui Wai Government Primary School 00:20:40

637 36 Course B - Boys 1999 Wong Tsz Chung Tin Shui Wai Government Primary School 00:12:53
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Course C - Girls School Team

336 19 Course C - Girls 2000 Lo Cheuk Ting, Natalie PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team C 00:08:48 00:27:35 1
338 19 Course C - Girls 2000 Cherie Chick PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team C 00:08:50
346 20 Course C - Girls 2000 Chau Tsz Lam, Teresa PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team C 00:09:57
361 20 Course C - Girls 2000 Simona Ho PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team C 00:11:03

337 19 Course C - Girls 2000 Chan Jing Tong, Chole PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team C #N/A




394
389
429
427
426
371

396
381
414
340

120
438
463
403

451
435
339
384

397
445
420
431

349
416
415
408
355
441

22
22
24
24
24
21

22
22
23
19

22
25
26
23

26
25
19
22

22
25
24
24

20
24
23
23
20
25

Course C - Girls 2001
Course C - Girls 2000
Course C - Girls 2001
Course C - Girls 2001
Course C - Girls 2001
Course C - Girls 2000

Course C - Girls 2001
Course C - Girls 2000
Course C - Girls 2001
Course C - Girls 2000

Course C - Girls 2000
Course C - Girls 2002
Course C - Girls 2003
Course C - Girls 2001

Course C - Girls 2002
Course C - Girls 2002
Course C - Girls 2000
Course C - Girls 2000

Course C - Girls 2001
Course C - Girls 2002
Course C - Girls 2001
Course C - Girls 2001

Course C - Girls 2000
Course C - Girls 2001
Course C - Girls 2001
Course C - Girls 2001
Course C - Girls 2000
Course C - Girls 2002

2011 Aquathon Series - Race 1 School Team Result

Woo Hoi Yee, Kylie
Yuen Ho Yee

Li Tsz Ching, Yvonne
Leung Yuen Ying
Leung Wan Wan
Jennifer Liu

Cho Wing To, Cheri
LO TIK SUM, DAISY
YUEN CHIN LAM
Charmaine Li

Li Ming Sum

Hilary Lo

Mak Ying Qian

Liu Kwan Kiu, Gwyneth

Lee Wai Kiu

Yuen Hei Tung
Tsoi Pui Yan, Kitty
Sung Wing Yan

Alliss Chan
Lam Ching
Holly Hou

Yip Yau, Kelly

Chow Wing Yan

Ma Ho Ying, Jessica
Chung Pak Chi

Pau Pak Wai

Lo Wing Shan

Yuen Tsz Ching

Sacred Heart Canossian School
Sacred Heart Canossian School
Sacred Heart Canossian School
Sacred Heart Canossian School
Sacred Heart Canossian School
Scared Heart Canossian School

Baptist (STW) Lui Ming Choi Primary School - D
Baptist (STW) Lui Ming Choi Primary School - D
Baptist (STW) Lui Ming Choi Primary School - D
Baptist (STW) Lui Ming Choi Primary School - D

Renaissance College - A
Renaissance College - A
Renaissance College - A
Renaissance College - A

Baptist (STW) Lui Ming Choi Primary School - E
Baptist (STW) Lui Ming Choi Primary School - E
Baptist (STW) Lui Ming Choi Primary School - E
Baptist (STW) Lui Ming Choi Primary School - E

Renaissance College - B
Renaissance College - B
Renaissance College - B
Renaissance College - B

Bt 2P
Bt 2P
Bt 2P
Bt 2P
Bt 2P
Bt 2P

00:08:46
00:08:51
00:10:07
00:11:22
00:12:20
00:13:12

00:09:02
00:09:03
00:10:03
00:10:18

00:08:56
00:10:01
00:10:02
00:10:21

00:10:04
00:10:22
00:11:02
00:18:25

00:10:01
00:10:42
00:12:52
00:12:53

00:09:56
00:10:45
00:13:15
00:13:21
00:13:42
00:13:56

00:27:44

00:28:08

00:28:59

0:31:28

00:33:35

00:33:56




2011 Aquathon Series - Race 1 School Team Result

358 20 Course C - Girls 2000 Carin Chan HKBUAS Wong Kam Fai Primary & Secondary School - Girl #N/A #N/A
357 20 Course C - Girls 2000 Chau Man Wing HKBUAS Wong Kam Fai Primary & Secondary School - Girl 00:09:43

452 26 Course C - Girls 2002 LIU SIN HANG, ALISON HKBUAS Wong Kam Fai Primary & Secondary School - Girl 00:11:34

368 21 Course C - Girls 2000 Cheng Yee Sum Po Leung Kuk Fung Ching Memorial Primary School 00:14:19 #N/A
374 21 Course C - Girls 2000 Kwok Wing Ying Po Leung Kuk Fung Ching Memorial Primary School 00:10:28

378 21 Course C - Girls 2000 Lee Wing Yan Po Leung Kuk Fung Ching Memorial Primary School #N/A




2011 Aquathon Series - Race 1 School Team Result

Course B - Girls School Team
759 43 Course B - Girls 1997 Lai Cho Lam Claudia HKCCCU Logos Academy 00:14:18 00:37:49 1
728 41 Course B - Girls 1999 Or Yee Ling HKCCCU Logos Academy 00:10:55
765 43 Course B - Girls 1997 Wong Lok Ching, Jacinta HKCCCU Logos Academy 00:12:36
736 42 Course B - Girls 1998 Chloe Sin Renaissance College - J 00:14:49 00:38:07 2
760 43 Course B - Girls 1997 LAU HO HEI, DAWNIE Renaissance College - J 00:10:23
700 40 Course B - Girls 1999 Nathalie Mintjens Renaissance College - J 00:13:32
777 44 Course B - Girls 1996 Clea Picut Renaissance College - J 00:14:12
748 42 Course B - Girls 1997 Bessie Ng Renaissance College - J 00:15:10
746 42 Course B - Girls 1998 Yip Hiu Lam Samansa Renaissance College - J 00:16:54
757 43 Course B - Girls 1997 CHUANG YAN WING PUI KIU MIDDLE SCHOOL - GIRL 00:12:45 00:43:59 3
754 43 Course B - Girls 1997 Chan Ho Yan PUI KIU MIDDLE SCHOOL - GIRL 00:14:24
758 43 Course B - Girls 1997 Fung Lok See PUI KIU MIDDLE SCHOOL - GIRL 00:16:50
764 43 Course B - Girls 1997 Ng Siu Yiu PUI KIU MIDDLE SCHOOL - GIRL 00:19:13
747 42 Course B - Girls 1998 Chui Kit Chee PUI KIU MIDDLE SCHOOL - GIRL #N/A
711 40 Course B - Girls 1999 Kwan Man Hei Ho Yat Tung Primary School #N/A #N/A
703 40 Course B - Girls 1999 Luk Wing Suet Ho Yat Tung Primary School 00:11:56
727 41 Course B - Girls 1999 Yu Sin Ying Ho Yat Tung Primary School 00:12:51
731 41 Course B - Girls 1998 Chan Wai Huen, Tiffany PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team G 00:17:57 #N/A
706 40 Course B - Girls 1999 Ser Ho Ying, Honsnna PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team G #N/A
707 40 Course B - Girls 1999 Wong Lok Yee, Athena PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - Team G 00:13:51




